
Use the list of camera words below to assess each student's ability to read and spell the
camera words. Put a tick or cross in the relevant result box and sum totals.

Camera Word Assessment - Part 1
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Result
Spell Camera Word Result

Read Spell

Spell TotalRead Total

Level 1 Total

Level 2 Total

Level 3 Total

Level 4 Total

Level 5 Total

Level 6 Total

5 are

6 she

11 today

12 for

17 they

18 said

23 my

24 have

29 going

30 give

35 once

36 we


